Programme of Examination
M.A. Political Science (Previous) Examination, 2024

Day & Date Time Subject/Paper

! : Paper -11

Thursday, May 02,2024 | 03:00PMTO06:00 PM | %P T . Thought

Saturday, May 04,2024 | 03:00 PMTO 06:00 pM |} 2Per I11

2 ; ’ ' International Politics
: > ) Paper IV
Tumssny, Ny 07, 3024 e i v Theory And Practice of Public Administration
Paper-I

Thursday, May 09, 2024

03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Western Political Thought

Note : Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination
for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.
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. Programme of Examination
MLA. Political Science (Final) Examination, 2024

Day and Date

Time

Subject/Paper

Wednesday, April 24, 2024

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

OP XI - Theory and Practice of Diplomacy

Friday, April 26, 2024

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

OP XII- Foreign Policy of USA, Russia, UK, China,
India

Monday, April 29, 2024

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

OP XIII- International Organization

Wednesday, May 01, 2024

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

OP XV- Public Administration in India

Friday, May 03, 2024

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

OP.I- Greek Political Thought

Monday, May 06, 2024

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

OP III- Contractualists

_Wednesday, May 08, 2024

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

OP V- Socialist Thought

Saturday, May 11, 2024

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

OP VI- Ancient Indian Political Thought

Wednesday, May 15, 2024

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

OP XVII- Indian Politics

Friday, May 17, 2024

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

Paper V
Modern Political Theory (New)

Monday, May 20, 2024

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

Paper VI
Indian Govt. and Politics

Wednesday, May 22, 2024

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

Paper IX
Research Methodology

Wednesday, May 24, 2023

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

OP VII- Modern Indian Political Thought

Monday, May 27, 2024

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

OP VIII - Gandhian Political Thought

Wednesday, May 29, 2024

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

OP IX- Political Theory (From Marx to Present Day )

Saturday, June 01, 2024

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

OP X- Public International Law

Note : Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper
to the University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date
of Examinatin for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

Alwar
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